

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
New Potatoes	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Potato Mid Select Boxed 10KG														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
STEAM MIXED SPRING VEGETABLES	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: SCH Mixed Spring Vegetables x1 1440g														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUD Roast Pork	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗
Ingredients: Lid Foil Good2Go, Foil Deep Good2Go, Pork Loin Sliced Tray 3KG (Soybeans)														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Gluten Free Gravy	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘
Ingredients: Water Cold 1L, Mix Gravy For Meat Dish GF ChefsPass 6KG, Mix Gravy Granules 80L Meat Knorr 6KG														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUA QUORN FILLET	✗	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Lid Foil Good2Go, Foil Deep Good2Go, Quorn Plain Fillet 2KG (Eggs)														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
New Potatoes	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Potato Mid Select Boxed 10KG														
Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
STEAM MIXED SPRING VEGETABLES	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: SCH Mixed Spring Vegetables x1 1440g														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUA Gravy GF	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘	✘
Ingredients: Water Cold 1L, Mix Gravy For Meat Dish GF ChefsPass 6KG, Mix Gravy Granules 80L Meat Knorr 6KG														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUD Chicken & Sweetcorn Jacket Potato	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Sauce Mayonnaise Light Heinz 5L (Eggs, Mustard), Potato Baking 80s 15KG, Sweetcorn In Water 2.125KG, Chicken Diced Cooked 19mm 2.5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
STEAM MIXED SPRING VEGETABLES	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: SCH Mixed Spring Vegetables x1 1440g														

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information

ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	✗	✔ Wheat	✗	✔	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗

Ingredients: Lid Foil Good2Go, Foil Deep Good2Go, Water Cold 1L, Oil Rapeseed Extended Life B/B 20L, Mix Fudge Brownie Middleton 12.5KG (**Eggs, Milk, Wheat**)

Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information